
 COREBRIDGE FINANCIAL: (formerly AIG Retirement) 

 JHS 403(b) & 457(b) Plans 

  Camilo Restrepo – Financial Advisor        Armando Vazquez – Senior Financial Advisor 

 Mobile Number: 305-433-1409       Mobile Number: 305-433-1790 

 Camilo.Restrepo@corebridgefinancial.com   Armando.Vazquez@corebridgefinancial.com 

  Roxann Murphy – Financial Advisor  Dida Langsdale – Senior Financial Advisor 
  Mobile Number: 954-826-2915  Mobile Number: 786-390-8710 
 Roxann.Murphy@corebridgefinancial.com  Candida.Langsdale@corebridgefinancial.com 

  Alex Harriehausen – Financial Advisor Richard Maurisma – Financial Advisor 
  Mobile Number: 305-710-6525   Mobile Number: 786-350-8796 
  Alex.Harriehausen@corebridgefinancial.com Richard.Maurisma@corebridgefinancial.com 

  Al Wishneff – Financial Advisor 
  Mobile Number: 786-316-9143 
 Albert.Wishneff@corebridgefinancial.com 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Grandfathered Plans 

      JHS 403(b) & 457(b) Plans 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 VOYA FINANCIAL  
403(b) & 457(b) 
Group#09058 
Stacey Sherbinsky 
954-486-2236

s.sherbinsky@voyafa.com

Gwenn Wayne 

954-486-2236
gwenn.wayne@voyafa.com

NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT SOLUTIONS: 
457(b) 
Aaron R. Schwartz  

305-439-9550
schwara5@nationwide.com
#609177 (Employer Plan Number)

LINCOLN FINANCIAL GROUP: 
403(b) & 457  
403(b) Account Contact: 
800-454-6265
457 Account call:
800-341-0441
Alejandro M. Jerez CPWA Direct: 
305-570-1816 
Alejandro.Jerez@lfg.com

 FIDELITY INVESTMENTS: 
 403(b)  
1-800-343-0860
#51502 (Employer Plan Number)
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